507360806 06/29/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7407728

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SIN LUEN CHEUNG	06/28/2022
CHI WA LO	06/28/2022
YIU TING CHOU	06/28/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DIODES INCORPORATED
Street Address:	4949 HEDGCOXE ROAD, SUITE 200
City:	PLANO
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75024

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17809377

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (510)663-0920

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (510) 663-1100

Email: thernandez@wavsip.com

Correspondent Name: WEAVER AUSTIN VILLENEUVE & SAMPSON LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 70250

Address Line 4: OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA 94612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PCOMP017
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TRINA HERNANDEZ
SIGNATURE:	/Trina Hernandez/
DATE SIGNED:	06/29/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=PCOMP017_executed_Assignment#page1.tif source=PCOMP017_executed_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 507360806 REEL: 060352 FRAME: 0321

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned named inventor, possess the right, title and interest for and in the Invention(s) as set forth in the patent application entitled: SIGNAL BOOSTING IN SERIAL INTERFACES (Atty. Docket No. PCOMP017/DI-2022-30), and

(1) for	which I have e	executed a U.S. par	tent application;		
			AND/OR		
(2) the	same having b	peen filed on () as App	olication No. ();	
			OR		
(3) whi ();	ch is a U.S. Pr	ovisional Patent A	application filed on	a () as Application No.	
Custom	ner Number 15	•	hin the foregoing p	he assignee's attorneys associated with parentheses the filing date and/or	th
		· -	uable consideration d named inventor,	n, the receipt and sufficiency of which hereby:	ch is
busines and inte and all	s at 4949 Hed erest, including improvements	gcoxe Road, Suite g the right to claim s and inventions di	200, Plano, TX 75 n priority, in the ab sclosed therein, an	a California corporation having a pla 5024 ("ASSIGNEE"), the entire right ove-referenced application including d in U.S. and foreign applications bare-referenced application.	t, title g any
resultin		oplication or any d		s to issue any and all Letters Patents on, substitute, renewal, re-examination	
perforn applica	n any acts whi tion, as well a	ch are reasonably as any derivative ap	necessary in conne	ection with the prosecution of said foreign applications based thereon, as.	and/oi
the AS	SIGNEE, its st	uccessors, assigns	and other legal rep	this assignment shall inure to the ber presentative, and shall be binding upon al representatives and assigns.	
		•	re not entered, and with this assignment	will not enter into any assignment, ent.	
	Signed on the	date indicated bes	side my signature.		
	Signature: Typed Name:	Sin Luen Cheung	Signed by:	6/28/2022 Date:	

PATENT REEL: 060352 FRAME: 0322

Attorney Docket No. PCOMP017/DI-2022-30

2)	Signature:	DocuSigned by: (D5077358D9442D	Date:	6/28/2022
	Typed Name:	Chi Wa Lo		
3)	Signature:	DocuSigned by: 2 2 4 F18842E88B15447	Date:	6/28/2022
<i>)</i>	Typed Name:	Yiu Ting Chou	Date.	

PATENT REEL: 060352 FRAME: 0323

RECORDED: 06/29/2022